UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

NOTIFICATION NO._230 /Cond.D.S.

Practical Date Sheet for the B.S. Home Economics Part-1 (2nd Year) Annual Examination, 2018
to be held in May-June 2018

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

Time: - Morning : 08:00 a.m to 11:00 a.m
Evening :11:30 a.m to 02:30 p.m.
Date Day Course Paper | Subject
Code
23-05-2018 | Wednesday | HE 061 VIl (a) | Home Nursing
HE 062 VIII (b) | Computer Science
HE 063 VIl (c) | Music
HE 064 VIII (d) | Tajveed
24-05-2018 | Thursday HE 061 VIII (a) | Home Nursing
HE 062 VIl (b) | Computer Science
25-05-2018 | Friday HE 053 i Physiology and Microbiology
HE 056 v Fundamentals of Food & Nutrition
HE 060 \Y Home Management
HE 057 VI Textiles and Clothing
26-05-2018 | Saturday HE 053 i Physiology and Microbiology
HE 056 v Fundamentals of Food & Nutrition
HE 060 \Y Home Management
HE 057 VI Textiles and Clothing
28-05-2018 | Monday HE 053 i Physiology and Microbiology
HE 056 v Fundamentals of Food & Nutrition
HE 060 \Y Home Management
HE 057 VI Textiles and Clothing
29-05-2018 | Tuesday HE 053 i Physiology and Microbiology
HE 056 v Fundamentals of Food & Nutrition
HE 060 \Y/ Home Management
HE 057 VI Textiles and Clothing
30-05-2018 | Wednesday | HE 053 i Physiology and Microbiology
HE 056 v Fundamentals of Food & Nutrition
HE 060 \ Home Management
HE 057 VI Textiles and Clothing
31-05-2018 | Thursday HE 053 i Physiology and Microbiology
HE 056 v Fundamentals of Food & Nutrition
HE 060 \ Home Management
HE 057 VI Textiles and Clothing
01-06-2018 | Friday HE 053 Il Physiology and Microbiology
HE 056 v Fundamentals of Food & Nutrition
HE 060 \ Home Management
HE 057 VI Textiles and Clothing
02-06-2018 | Saturday HE 053 i Physiology and Microbiology
HE 056 v Fundamentals of Food & Nutrition
HE 060 \Y Home Management
HE 057 VI Textiles and Clothing

Dated: - 16-05-2018

(ZUBAIR AHMAD)
Deputy Controller (Conduct)
for Controller of Examinations




